
8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 56 Wimmer, Robert TSV Bad Endorf M2094 1 2 8 : 4 5 
2 186 Merz, Christoph PTSV Rosenheim M3576 1 2 9 : 4 0 
3 131 Edenstrasser, Alexander Kathrein M2086 2 3 0 : 0 1 
4 192 Heindl, Jakob M2093 3 3 0 : 4 3 
5 76 Ecklmaier, Michael LG Mettenheim M2095 4 3 0 : 5 0 
6 114 Spötzl, Florian M2086 5 3 1 : 0 7 
7 182 Engelbents, Peter Deijkrunners M2088 6 3 1 : 1 2 
8 86 Ott, Günther SC Haag M4073 1 3 1 : 1 7 
9 68 Eder, Michael M2087 7 3 1 : 2 6 

10 135 Gräbert, Carsten TUS Raubling M4072 2 3 1 : 5 0 
11 108 Schober, Tobias PTSV Rosenheim M3578 2 3 2 : 0 9 
12 46 Gröschl, Anton PTSV Rosenheim M5559 1 3 2 : 1 7 
13 181 Url, Manfred Team Goretex Germany M3580 3 3 2 : 3 0 
14 122 Ehrnleitner, Thomas LC MKW Hausruck M3082 1 3 3 : 2 7 
15 188 Lüftenegger, Norbert Trumer TriTeam M3577 4 3 3 : 3 4 
16 53 Fahrngruber, Nicole Triathlon Grassau W3578 1 3 4 : 0 1 
17 33 Schmidt, Robert LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen M4569 1 3 4 : 1 2 
18 15 Hertel, Mareile BaderMainzl Tri Team TSV 1860 W3082 1 3 4 : 2 3 
19 78 Krämer, Benjamin M3084 2 3 4 : 3 3 
20 3 Filke, Tobias ATSV Kirchseeon M3083 3 3 4 : 3 6 
21 81 Roucka, Armin Team Klinikum Nürnberg M5063 1 3 4 : 4 1 
22 179 Niederauer, Thomas LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen M5061 2 3 5 : 0 2 
23 189 Strasser, Sonja Trumer TriTeam W3580 2 3 5 : 0 5 
24 90 Schütz, Tom M3577 5 3 5 : 0 9 
25 184 Hölzl, Jakob M5557 2 3 5 : 3 1 
26 32 Tiemann, Claudio Mountain Matrix M2086 8 3 5 : 4 0 
27 171 Stieber, Uli M2086 9 3 5 : 4 3 
28 19 Hinterstocker, Hubert TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon M5062 3 3 5 : 4 6 
29 26 Fößmeier, Christian Karstadt sports Rosenheim M4075 3 3 5 : 5 9 
30 65 Berger, Michael M4073 4 3 6 : 0 6 
31 88 Hogger, Christine Sc Ainring W3580 3 3 6 : 1 4 
32 180 Heinze Dr., Achim ASV Inntal M4071 5 3 6 : 5 1 
33 177 Reif, Alois M5065 4 3 7 : 0 5 
34 27 Bichler, Josef Triathlon ATSV Braunau M6053 1 3 7 : 0 6 
35 173 Hessen, Mario M4075 6 3 7 : 3 8 
36 6 Danler, Andreas M3084 4 3 8 : 0 0 
37 101 Just, Marko LKZ Prien GmbH M3085 5 3 8 : 0 2 
38 36 Amtmann, Tanja W3083 2 3 8 : 0 6 
39 118 Thaller, Martin Lauffeuer Chiemgau M5064 5 3 8 : 0 9 
40 45 Pflügl, Manfred PTSV Rosenheim M5064 6 3 8 : 2 3 
41 157 Schnaitter, Herrmann LG Mettenheim M6053 2 3 8 : 3 4 
42 119 Jüstel, Peter PTSV Rosenheim M5064 7 3 8 : 5 4 
43 29 Schröder, Herbert M5559 3 3 9 : 0 0 
44 50 Kleibel, Ursula PTSV Rosenheim W4569 1 3 9 : 0 6 
45 17 Fischer, Maja W3578 4 3 9 : 0 7 
46 169 Fischer, Gerd BaderMainzl Tri Team TSV 1860 M6549 1 3 9 : 1 0 
47 41 Cakar, Selcuk FK Alpenland M3084 6 3 9 : 1 3 
48 22 Saxinger, Marco Karstadt sports Rosenheim M2091 10 3 9 : 1 9 
49 193 Muxeneder, Petra TSV Söchtenau W4570 2 3 9 : 2 8 
50 28 Schwicker, Alfred M3577 6 3 9 : 3 0 
51 134 Nagelsdiek, Thomas LG Mettenheim M4570 2 3 9 : 3 4 
52 109 Bovino, Giuseppe La Fulminea Running Team sinc M3579 7 3 9 : 3 8 
53 39 Djapo, Florian FK Alpenland M3083 7 3 9 : 4 4 
54 120 Maier, Matthias M4072 7 3 9 : 4 9 
55 166 Nettelnstroh, Martin LG Mettenheim M3577 8 4 0 : 0 0 
56 34 Poweleit, Peter M5557 4 4 0 : 2 0 
57 42 Schmidt, Frank FK Alpenland M4074 8 4 0 : 3 5 
58 123 Hobelsberger, Michaela Lauffeuer Chiemgau W4570 3 4 0 : 5 0 
59 117 Thaller, Iris Lauffeuer Chiemgau W4074 1 4 0 : 5 1 
60 13 Grossmann, Sebastian M3083 8 4 1 : 0 1 
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22.02.2015  -  23:25:02

Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf



8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 142 Purtz, Hans-Werner Cannabis ist Medizin M3576 9 4 1 : 1 6 
62 185 Bartenstein, Hanna W3081 3 4 1 : 3 7 
63 194 Schießl, Sandra W5065 1 4 1 : 5 3 
64 104 Fischer, Karl LKZ Prien GmbH M5557 5 4 2 : 2 4 
65 96 Schmitt, Anne LG Mettenheim W2091 1 4 2 : 4 5 
66 178 Gräbert, Steffi WSV Oberaudorf W4075 2 4 2 : 5 5 
67 38 Dorfner, Tobias FK Alpenland M2095 11 4 3 : 2 7 
68 87 Habl, Christian M5061 8 4 3 : 4 2 
69 77 Beran, Gerhard LG Mettenheim M4566 3 4 4 : 3 5 
70 37 Ehrbrecht, Uli FK Alpenland M3578 10 4 4 : 3 8 
71 121 Stryjak, Dagmara LC MKW Hausruck W2088 2 4 4 : 5 8 
72 12 Mix, Anke W3081 4 4 5 : 4 7 
73 84 Bilen, Serkan Multiracing M3578 11 4 6 : 3 0 
74 35 Keipp, Andreas M4075 9 4 6 : 5 6 
75 102 Kopschinski, Florian LKZ Prien GmbH M2092 12 4 7 : 2 7 
76 116 Bierkandt, Dietmar M5560 6 4 7 : 4 6 
77 97 Staudenmeir, Robert LG Mettenheim M5559 7 4 9 : 2 3 
78 40 Schaller, Andre FK Alpenland M4073 10 5 0 : 0 9 
79 191 Bartlsperger, Andrea W4071 3 5 1 : 4 0 
80 183 Schwaiger, Manfred M6052 3 5 1 : 4 6 
81 21 Eberhardt, Detlev M5063 9 5 2 : 3 0 
82 190 Mühlnickel, Steffi W3579 5 5 2 : 5 0 
83 133 Deuß, Peter LG Mettenheim M7537 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 56 Wimmer, Robert TSV Bad Endorf M2094 1 2 8 : 4 5 
2 186 Merz, Christoph PTSV Rosenheim M3576 1 2 9 : 4 0 
3 131 Edenstrasser, Alexander Kathrein M2086 2 3 0 : 0 1 
4 192 Heindl, Jakob M2093 3 3 0 : 4 3 
5 76 Ecklmaier, Michael LG Mettenheim M2095 4 3 0 : 5 0 
6 114 Spötzl, Florian M2086 5 3 1 : 0 7 
7 182 Engelbents, Peter Deijkrunners M2088 6 3 1 : 1 2 
8 86 Ott, Günther SC Haag M4073 1 3 1 : 1 7 
9 68 Eder, Michael M2087 7 3 1 : 2 6 

10 135 Gräbert, Carsten TUS Raubling M4072 2 3 1 : 5 0 
11 108 Schober, Tobias PTSV Rosenheim M3578 2 3 2 : 0 9 
12 46 Gröschl, Anton PTSV Rosenheim M5559 1 3 2 : 1 7 
13 181 Url, Manfred Team Goretex Germany M3580 3 3 2 : 3 0 
14 122 Ehrnleitner, Thomas LC MKW Hausruck M3082 1 3 3 : 2 7 
15 188 Lüftenegger, Norbert Trumer TriTeam M3577 4 3 3 : 3 4 
16 33 Schmidt, Robert LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen M4569 1 3 4 : 1 2 
17 78 Krämer, Benjamin M3084 2 3 4 : 3 3 
18 3 Filke, Tobias ATSV Kirchseeon M3083 3 3 4 : 3 6 
19 81 Roucka, Armin Team Klinikum Nürnberg M5063 1 3 4 : 4 1 
20 179 Niederauer, Thomas LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen M5061 2 3 5 : 0 2 
21 90 Schütz, Tom M3577 5 3 5 : 0 9 
22 184 Hölzl, Jakob M5557 2 3 5 : 3 1 
23 32 Tiemann, Claudio Mountain Matrix M2086 8 3 5 : 4 0 
24 171 Stieber, Uli M2086 9 3 5 : 4 3 
25 19 Hinterstocker, Hubert TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon M5062 3 3 5 : 4 6 
26 26 Fößmeier, Christian Karstadt sports Rosenheim M4075 3 3 5 : 5 9 
27 65 Berger, Michael M4073 4 3 6 : 0 6 
28 180 Heinze Dr., Achim ASV Inntal M4071 5 3 6 : 5 1 
29 177 Reif, Alois M5065 4 3 7 : 0 5 
30 27 Bichler, Josef Triathlon ATSV Braunau M6053 1 3 7 : 0 6 
31 173 Hessen, Mario M4075 6 3 7 : 3 8 
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22.02.2015  -  23:25:02

Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf



8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

32 6 Danler, Andreas M3084 4 3 8 : 0 0 
33 101 Just, Marko LKZ Prien GmbH M3085 5 3 8 : 0 2 
34 118 Thaller, Martin Lauffeuer Chiemgau M5064 5 3 8 : 0 9 
35 45 Pflügl, Manfred PTSV Rosenheim M5064 6 3 8 : 2 3 
36 157 Schnaitter, Herrmann LG Mettenheim M6053 2 3 8 : 3 4 
37 119 Jüstel, Peter PTSV Rosenheim M5064 7 3 8 : 5 4 
38 29 Schröder, Herbert M5559 3 3 9 : 0 0 
39 169 Fischer, Gerd BaderMainzl Tri Team TSV 1860 M6549 1 3 9 : 1 0 
40 41 Cakar, Selcuk FK Alpenland M3084 6 3 9 : 1 3 
41 22 Saxinger, Marco Karstadt sports Rosenheim M2091 10 3 9 : 1 9 
42 28 Schwicker, Alfred M3577 6 3 9 : 3 0 
43 134 Nagelsdiek, Thomas LG Mettenheim M4570 2 3 9 : 3 4 
44 109 Bovino, Giuseppe La Fulminea Running Team sinc M3579 7 3 9 : 3 8 
45 39 Djapo, Florian FK Alpenland M3083 7 3 9 : 4 4 
46 120 Maier, Matthias M4072 7 3 9 : 4 9 
47 166 Nettelnstroh, Martin LG Mettenheim M3577 8 4 0 : 0 0 
48 34 Poweleit, Peter M5557 4 4 0 : 2 0 
49 42 Schmidt, Frank FK Alpenland M4074 8 4 0 : 3 5 
50 13 Grossmann, Sebastian M3083 8 4 1 : 0 1 
51 142 Purtz, Hans-Werner Cannabis ist Medizin M3576 9 4 1 : 1 6 
52 104 Fischer, Karl LKZ Prien GmbH M5557 5 4 2 : 2 4 
53 38 Dorfner, Tobias FK Alpenland M2095 11 4 3 : 2 7 
54 87 Habl, Christian M5061 8 4 3 : 4 2 
55 77 Beran, Gerhard LG Mettenheim M4566 3 4 4 : 3 5 
56 37 Ehrbrecht, Uli FK Alpenland M3578 10 4 4 : 3 8 
57 84 Bilen, Serkan Multiracing M3578 11 4 6 : 3 0 
58 35 Keipp, Andreas M4075 9 4 6 : 5 6 
59 102 Kopschinski, Florian LKZ Prien GmbH M2092 12 4 7 : 2 7 
60 116 Bierkandt, Dietmar M5560 6 4 7 : 4 6 
61 97 Staudenmeir, Robert LG Mettenheim M5559 7 4 9 : 2 3 
62 40 Schaller, Andre FK Alpenland M4073 10 5 0 : 0 9 
63 183 Schwaiger, Manfred M6052 3 5 1 : 4 6 
64 21 Eberhardt, Detlev M5063 9 5 2 : 3 0 
65 133 Deuß, Peter LG Mettenheim M7537 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 53 Fahrngruber, Nicole Triathlon Grassau W3578 1 3 4 : 0 1 
2 15 Hertel, Mareile BaderMainzl Tri Team TSV 1860 W3082 1 3 4 : 2 3 
3 189 Strasser, Sonja Trumer TriTeam W3580 2 3 5 : 0 5 
4 88 Hogger, Christine Sc Ainring W3580 3 3 6 : 1 4 
5 36 Amtmann, Tanja W3083 2 3 8 : 0 6 
6 50 Kleibel, Ursula PTSV Rosenheim W4569 1 3 9 : 0 6 
7 17 Fischer, Maja W3578 4 3 9 : 0 7 
8 193 Muxeneder, Petra TSV Söchtenau W4570 2 3 9 : 2 8 
9 123 Hobelsberger, Michaela Lauffeuer Chiemgau W4570 3 4 0 : 5 0 

10 117 Thaller, Iris Lauffeuer Chiemgau W4074 1 4 0 : 5 1 
11 185 Bartenstein, Hanna W3081 3 4 1 : 3 7 
12 194 Schießl, Sandra W5065 1 4 1 : 5 3 
13 96 Schmitt, Anne LG Mettenheim W2091 1 4 2 : 4 5 
14 178 Gräbert, Steffi WSV Oberaudorf W4075 2 4 2 : 5 5 
15 121 Stryjak, Dagmara LC MKW Hausruck W2088 2 4 4 : 5 8 
16 12 Mix, Anke W3081 4 4 5 : 4 7 
17 191 Bartlsperger, Andrea W4071 3 5 1 : 4 0 
18 190 Mühlnickel, Steffi W3579 5 5 2 : 5 0 
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Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf



8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 56 Wimmer, Robert TSV Bad Endorf M2094 1 2 8 : 4 5 
2 131 Edenstrasser, Alexander Kathrein M2086 2 3 0 : 0 1 
3 192 Heindl, Jakob M2093 3 3 0 : 4 3 
4 76 Ecklmaier, Michael LG Mettenheim M2095 4 3 0 : 5 0 
5 114 Spötzl, Florian M2086 5 3 1 : 0 7 
6 182 Engelbents, Peter Deijkrunners M2088 6 3 1 : 1 2 
7 68 Eder, Michael M2087 7 3 1 : 2 6 
8 32 Tiemann, Claudio Mountain Matrix M2086 8 3 5 : 4 0 
9 171 Stieber, Uli M2086 9 3 5 : 4 3 

10 22 Saxinger, Marco Karstadt sports Rosenheim M2091 10 3 9 : 1 9 
11 38 Dorfner, Tobias FK Alpenland M2095 11 4 3 : 2 7 
12 102 Kopschinski, Florian LKZ Prien GmbH M2092 12 4 7 : 2 7 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 96 Schmitt, Anne LG Mettenheim W2091 1 4 2 : 4 5 
2 121 Stryjak, Dagmara LC MKW Hausruck W2088 2 4 4 : 5 8 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Ehrnleitner, Thomas LC MKW Hausruck M3082 1 3 3 : 2 7 
2 78 Krämer, Benjamin M3084 2 3 4 : 3 3 
3 3 Filke, Tobias ATSV Kirchseeon M3083 3 3 4 : 3 6 
4 6 Danler, Andreas M3084 4 3 8 : 0 0 
5 101 Just, Marko LKZ Prien GmbH M3085 5 3 8 : 0 2 
6 41 Cakar, Selcuk FK Alpenland M3084 6 3 9 : 1 3 
7 39 Djapo, Florian FK Alpenland M3083 7 3 9 : 4 4 
8 13 Grossmann, Sebastian M3083 8 4 1 : 0 1 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 15 Hertel, Mareile BaderMainzl Tri Team TSV 1860 W3082 1 3 4 : 2 3 
2 36 Amtmann, Tanja W3083 2 3 8 : 0 6 
3 185 Bartenstein, Hanna W3081 3 4 1 : 3 7 
4 12 Mix, Anke W3081 4 4 5 : 4 7 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 186 Merz, Christoph PTSV Rosenheim M3576 1 2 9 : 4 0 
2 108 Schober, Tobias PTSV Rosenheim M3578 2 3 2 : 0 9 
3 181 Url, Manfred Team Goretex Germany M3580 3 3 2 : 3 0 
4 188 Lüftenegger, Norbert Trumer TriTeam M3577 4 3 3 : 3 4 
5 90 Schütz, Tom M3577 5 3 5 : 0 9 
6 28 Schwicker, Alfred M3577 6 3 9 : 3 0 
7 109 Bovino, Giuseppe La Fulminea Running Team sinc M3579 7 3 9 : 3 8 
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22.02.2015  -  23:25:02

Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf



8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 166 Nettelnstroh, Martin LG Mettenheim M3577 8 4 0 : 0 0 
9 142 Purtz, Hans-Werner Cannabis ist Medizin M3576 9 4 1 : 1 6 

10 37 Ehrbrecht, Uli FK Alpenland M3578 10 4 4 : 3 8 
11 84 Bilen, Serkan Multiracing M3578 11 4 6 : 3 0 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 53 Fahrngruber, Nicole Triathlon Grassau W3578 1 3 4 : 0 1 
2 189 Strasser, Sonja Trumer TriTeam W3580 2 3 5 : 0 5 
3 88 Hogger, Christine Sc Ainring W3580 3 3 6 : 1 4 
4 17 Fischer, Maja W3578 4 3 9 : 0 7 
5 190 Mühlnickel, Steffi W3579 5 5 2 : 5 0 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 86 Ott, Günther SC Haag M4073 1 3 1 : 1 7 
2 135 Gräbert, Carsten TUS Raubling M4072 2 3 1 : 5 0 
3 26 Fößmeier, Christian Karstadt sports Rosenheim M4075 3 3 5 : 5 9 
4 65 Berger, Michael M4073 4 3 6 : 0 6 
5 180 Heinze Dr., Achim ASV Inntal M4071 5 3 6 : 5 1 
6 173 Hessen, Mario M4075 6 3 7 : 3 8 
7 120 Maier, Matthias M4072 7 3 9 : 4 9 
8 42 Schmidt, Frank FK Alpenland M4074 8 4 0 : 3 5 
9 35 Keipp, Andreas M4075 9 4 6 : 5 6 

10 40 Schaller, Andre FK Alpenland M4073 10 5 0 : 0 9 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 117 Thaller, Iris Lauffeuer Chiemgau W4074 1 4 0 : 5 1 
2 178 Gräbert, Steffi WSV Oberaudorf W4075 2 4 2 : 5 5 
3 191 Bartlsperger, Andrea W4071 3 5 1 : 4 0 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 33 Schmidt, Robert LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen M4569 1 3 4 : 1 2 
2 134 Nagelsdiek, Thomas LG Mettenheim M4570 2 3 9 : 3 4 
3 77 Beran, Gerhard LG Mettenheim M4566 3 4 4 : 3 5 
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Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf



8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 50 Kleibel, Ursula PTSV Rosenheim W4569 1 3 9 : 0 6 
2 193 Muxeneder, Petra TSV Söchtenau W4570 2 3 9 : 2 8 
3 123 Hobelsberger, Michaela Lauffeuer Chiemgau W4570 3 4 0 : 5 0 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 81 Roucka, Armin Team Klinikum Nürnberg M5063 1 3 4 : 4 1 
2 179 Niederauer, Thomas LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen M5061 2 3 5 : 0 2 
3 19 Hinterstocker, Hubert TSV Rohrdorf-Triathlon M5062 3 3 5 : 4 6 
4 177 Reif, Alois M5065 4 3 7 : 0 5 
5 118 Thaller, Martin Lauffeuer Chiemgau M5064 5 3 8 : 0 9 
6 45 Pflügl, Manfred PTSV Rosenheim M5064 6 3 8 : 2 3 
7 119 Jüstel, Peter PTSV Rosenheim M5064 7 3 8 : 5 4 
8 87 Habl, Christian M5061 8 4 3 : 4 2 
9 21 Eberhardt, Detlev M5063 9 5 2 : 3 0 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 194 Schießl, Sandra W5065 1 4 1 : 5 3 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 46 Gröschl, Anton PTSV Rosenheim M5559 1 3 2 : 1 7 
2 184 Hölzl, Jakob M5557 2 3 5 : 3 1 
3 29 Schröder, Herbert M5559 3 3 9 : 0 0 
4 34 Poweleit, Peter M5557 4 4 0 : 2 0 
5 104 Fischer, Karl LKZ Prien GmbH M5557 5 4 2 : 2 4 
6 116 Bierkandt, Dietmar M5560 6 4 7 : 4 6 
7 97 Staudenmeir, Robert LG Mettenheim M5559 7 4 9 : 2 3 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 27 Bichler, Josef Triathlon ATSV Braunau M6053 1 3 7 : 0 6 
2 157 Schnaitter, Herrmann LG Mettenheim M6053 2 3 8 : 3 4 
3 183 Schwaiger, Manfred M6052 3 5 1 : 4 6 
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Chiemgau Thermen Crosslauf



8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 169 Fischer, Gerd BaderMainzl Tri Team TSV 1860 M6549 1 3 9 : 1 0 

8 km  am  21.02.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 133 Deuß, Peter LG Mettenheim M7537 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 
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